
Puppy Placements from 12/10/2018 through 12/2/2019

If you think there is an error, please look at the Placements by Dog Report for the detailed information then send 
me an email and I'll check and update my information for the next cycle.
Thanks in advance for your help,
Jan

Points by Interclub

NAC Secretary

Interclub PointsDog Owner

E

31 Autumn's Fergi Duchess of Flushington Jason Nard & Ronald Medina

30 Fast Track's Speedwell Veronica Tim & Billie K. Edwards

21 Salmy's Lansboro Laney Kendrick Vinar

13 Autumn's Wingmaster Samson Ronald Medina

11 Sunrise Mischief Millie At Stonewall Lenore Severni

7 Willa's Run Little Bird Maisie Kevin Klasing

6 Hearthrock Ace High Richard A Krueger

6 Stonington's Little Deuce Coupe Mike Elsasser

6 Triple Ridges Bomb Cyclone Henry Maccaro

5 Auroras Rise Of Sirius Ted Lagala

5 Blue River Bocephus Mark Weinand

5 Grouse Valley's Midnight Sky Mark Quiding

5 Mojo's Most Wanted Daniel J Kosewski

5 Pheasant Feathers Queen of the Prairie Janie Haworth

5 Triple Ridges Black Pearl Luis Alvarado

4 Fast Track My Everything Tim & Billie K. Edwards

4 Hardiakin's Adara Mark Zebley

3 Mojo's Joey Two Dots Michael F. Nolan

3 Pheasant Feathers Oh So Sharp Janie Haworth

3 Pheasant Feathers Take It To The Limit Henley R Simms

3 Sunrise BB Tony Sworsky

3 Woodbine's Sophia Day R Day

2 Pheasant Feathers DD's Reed William Gates

2 Pheasant Feathers Pooh of Dunnegan David & Missy Sanford

2 Willa's Run Here Comes Dora Kevin Klasing

1 Coldwaters Peacemaker Michael D Wintersteen

1 Woodbine Sophia Day Gary Day

ME

24 Autumn's Fergi Duchess of Flushington Jason Nard & Ronald Medina
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10 Pheasant Feathers Oh So Sharp Janie Haworth

10 Pheasant Feather's Royal Cracker Ben Martin

10 Stonington's Little Deuce Coupe Mike Elsasser

8 Primrose's Royal Maddie Bill Alcorn

7 Blue River Bocephus Mark Weinand

7 Chasing in the Skye Bill & Nancy Trego

6 Salmy's Lansboro Laney Kendrick Vinar

5 Autumn Fields Dilly Dilly Brian Young

5 Autumn Wing's Millie William Gillet

5 Doorcreek Double Snap Chuck Nelson

5 Harvey of Westphal Russell Smith

5 Pheasant Feathers Tuck and Roll Paul & Amy Haering

5 Willa's Run Little Bird Maisie Kevin Klasing

3 Autumn's Wingmaster Samson Ronald Medina

3 Craney Hill Closed on Thanksgiving Christina Power-Agnew & Todd Agnew

3 Doorcreek Boaz Chuck Nelson

3 Mojo's Most Wanted Daniel J Kosewski

3 Tommy Boy Son of Briley Gene Manning

2 Brush Fire Gregory Evans

2 Fast Track's Speedwell Veronica Tim & Billie K. Edwards

2 Hardiakin's Adara Mark Zebley

2 Hearthrock Ace High Richard A Krueger

2 John Henry Holliday Dillon Holliday

2 Willa's Run Here Comes Dora Kevin Klasing

1 Carpe Avem-Rex Peter & Kathleen Renwick

1 Mojo's Joey Two Dots Michael F. Nolan

MW

45 Blue River Bocephus Mark Weinand

19 Autumn's Sisu Iron Ranger John Miettunen

12 Norstrans Frontenac Scott & Elizabeth Smith

11 Hearthrock Straight Up Don Brunn

11 Roxbury's Smooth Move Cassie Radl

10 Gamefinders Ford Donald Maue

10 Kona Coast John Pauly

9 Blue River's Hazel Eyes Terri Coady

9 Doorcreek Double Snap Chuck Nelson

8 Doorcreek Boaz Chuck Nelson

8 Goshen's Top Shelf Bob Merrill
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8 Lady Bella of Norton Ryan Kistner

8 Pine Shadows PR Smoke On The Water Kevin Rutherford

7 Elm Acres' Dash for Cash Dakota Wagner

7 Roxbury's Onward and Upward Cassie Radl

5 Absolute's Leaves of Autumn Don Banducci

5 Goodlife Riley of Farview Skip Smith

5 Lighthouse Northwoods Timberdoodle Dawn &Steve Orlebeke

5 Stonington's Little Deuce Coupe Mike Elsasser

5 Woodbine's Lighthouse Rain Maker Robert & Elsie MacDonald

4 Lighthouse Retrieving Proudly Troy Gawronski

3 Autumn Wing's Millie William Gillet

3 High Tail Gracie Ann George Trumble

3 Orton's Zoey Of Hunt Trails Bill Palmer

3 Pine Shadows BD Rayne Bob Schulke

3 Prairierose's Time Will Tell For Duality Jamie Schommer

3 Whisky River Winston Dudley Doo Rite Lynn Christen

2 Gristmill Griffin of Drake Hill Patrick Berry

2 Pheasant Feathers Tuck and Roll Paul & Amy Haering

2 Pine Shadows Henry Higgins Rachel Hogan

2 Pine Shadows T Dozer Denali JP Martin

2 Treba's Ace Of Spades Mary Treba

RM

19 Kona Coast John Pauly

17 Strong's River Ranch Little Jake Steve Seltzer

15 Paragon's One Lucky Buckaroo of Hellfire Gary & Mhari Peschel

10 Strong's River Ranch Heidi David Jones

9 Windrifts What a Lulu Chad Betts

8 Blue River Bocephus Mark Weinand

8 Broch Madadh Abhainn Wise Bob & Cathy Iversen

8 Harvest Hunters Skylar's Gigabyte Katie Gorecki

8 Hillcountry Hot Feet Chad Leonard

8 Hillcountry Johnny B Goode Chad Leonard

8 Strongs River Ranch Sprig Dave Flint

6 Sunrise Mischief Millie At Stonewall Lenore Severni

5 Absolute's Leaves of Autumn Don Banducci

5 Autumn's Fergi Duchess of Flushington Jason Nard & Ronald Medina

5 Blue River's Hazel Eyes Terri Coady

5 Elm Acres' Dash for Cash Dakota Wagner
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5 Goodlife Duke Duncan Suzanne Smith

5 Goodlife Riley of Farview Skip Smith

5 Grouse Valley's Midnight Sky Mark Quiding

5 Harvest Moon's Upland Explorer John Alstad

5 Pheasant Feathers Patriot Steve Tozier

5 Ryder V (Canada) Catherine L Lewis & Dean A Reinke

5 Sunrise BB Tony Sworsky

4 Norstrans Frontenac Scott & Elizabeth Smith

4 Pine Shadows BD Rayne Bob Schulke

4 Whisky River Shot N Guinness Mike & Sharon Pilgrim

3 Albert Lee's Petty Randy Lambert

3 Breaking Cattails Breaking the Curse Joe Stallman

3 Doorcreek Boaz Chuck Nelson

3 Pheasant Feathers Pooh of Dunnegan David & Missy Sanford

3 Stonington's Little Deuce Coupe Mike Elsasser

2 Cattails Lovesick Blues Amelia Baxter

2 Cutaways Hard to Coral Diane Schindler

2 Sunrise Michael of Farview Skip Smith

1 Autumn Wing's Millie William Gillet

1 Ferndelles Ivanka Chad Betts

1 Orton's Zoey Of Hunt Trails Bill Palmer

W

31 Gunflint's Jax of Windy Ridge John & Jayme Stuart

17 Rolling Oaks Eastwood Robert & Gale Child

14 Bravehearts Threepeat the Streak April & Michael Leonetti

12 Duke's Last Stand Kaitlyn Price

10 Blackriver's Secretariat Jeffrey W Miller

10 JC's Stellar Wind Jack & Cindy Williams

10 Shelley's Speckled Dallas Doll Shelley & Brian McMinn

9 North Coast Juke Jeff & Arlene Anderson

8 Rockey's Royal Louie Joshua G Riddle and Gary R Riddle

7 Paragon's One Lucky Buckaroo of Hellfire Gary & Mhari Peschel

6 Harper of Royal Baron's Bell Ron Carver

5 Hellfires Dynamis Ralph Sweet

5 Rockey's Ranger Brian Keller

3 Blackriver's Van Gogh Joseph Zankey

2 Hearthrock's Way Of The Warrior Kate & Rob Aravich

2 Salty Shores Straight Shooter Paula Fluckiger
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1 Blackriver's Zenyatta Robert Beauchamp

1 Buddy of Northern Woods Lynette Wood
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